
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

Treviso. 22.09.2023 

 

 

 
 

 

CAMBIO ORARIO PER IL 1° ANNO 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

SABATO 23 SETTEMBRE:  
 

SABATO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

Psicologia generale 

Psicologia generale 

Psicologia generale 

------------------- 

 

 

 
 

 

MARTEDÌ 26 SETTEMBRE:  

 
MARTEDÌ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

Patrologia I  

Patrologia I  

Patrologia I  

Storia della Chiesa I 

Storia della Chiesa I 

 

 

 

 

VENERDÌ 29 SETTEMBRE:  

 
VENERDÌ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

Introduzione alla Bibbia  

Introduzione alla Bibbia  

Introduzione alla Bibbia  

Liturgia Fondamentale 

Liturgia fondamentale 

 

 

 

 

 


